
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

hamburger sandwich taco hotdog 
 

pizza fries 
 

fried chicken cola 

milkshake onion rings donut kebab 

ice cream muffin cotton candy popcorn 

FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  
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FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  hamburger 

  sandwich 

  hotdog 

  taco 

  pizza 

  fries 

  cola 

  fried chicken 

  milkshake 

  onion rings 

  kebab 

  donut 

  ice cream 

  muffin 

  popcorn 

  cotton candy 
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FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ffrriieedd  cchhiicckkeenn  ddoonnuutt  

 

ssaannddwwiicchh  

 

ccoottttoonn  ccaannddyy  

 

mmiillkksshhaakkee  

 

hhoottddoogg  

 

ppooppccoorrnn  

 

ccoollaa  

 

ttaaccoo  

 

mmuuffffiinn  

 

iiccee  ccrreeaamm  

 

oonniioonn  rriinnggss  

 

ppiizzzzaa  

 

ffrriieess  

 

kkeebbaabb  

 

hhaammbbuurrggeerr  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  hamburger 

  sandwich 

  hotdog 

  taco 
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  fries 

  cola 

  fried chicken 

  milkshake 

  onion rings 

  kebab 

  donut 

  ice cream 

  muffin 

  popcorn 

  cotton candy 
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FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  hamburger 

22..  sandwich 

33..  hotdog 

44..  taco 

55..  pizza 

66..  fries 

77..  cola 

88..  fried chicken 

99..  milkshake 

1100..  onion rings 

1111..  kebab 

1122..  donut 

1133..  ice cream 

1144..  muffin 

1155..  popcorn 

1166..  cotton candy 
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FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    hamburger 

22..  sandwich 

33..  hotdog 

44..  taco 

55..  pizza 

66..  fries 

77..  cola 

88..  fried chicken 

99..  milkshake 

1100..  onion rings 

1111..  kebab 

1122..  donut 

1133..  ice cream 

1144..  muffin 

1155..  popcorn 

1166..  cotton candy 
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FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the fast food vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

16 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

6 

14 

13 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. popcorn 

6. taco 

7. muffin 

10. fried chicken 

15. sandwich 

16. milkshake 

 

Down 

1. donut 

3. cotton candy 

4. hamburger 

5. pizza 

8. onion rings 

9. ice cream 

11. hotdog 

12. fries 

13. kebab 

14. cola 
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hh  __  mm  bb  __  rr  gg  __  rr  

FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ffaasstt  ffoooodd  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ff  rr  __  __  ss  

hh  __  tt  dd  __  gg  

pp  __  zz  zz  __  ss  __  nn  dd  ww  __  cc  hh  

cc  __  ll  __    ff  rr  __  __  dd        cc  hh  __  cc  kk  __  nn  

 

pp  __  pp  cc  __  rr  nn  

kk  __  bb  __  bb    

__  cc  __        cc  rr  __  __  mm  mm  __  ff  ff  __  nn  

dd  __  nn  __  tt  cc  __  tt  tt  __  nn        cc  __  nn  dd  yy    
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hh  aa  mm  bb  uu  rr  gg  ee  rr  

FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ffaasstt  ffoooodd  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ff  rr  ii  ee  ss  

hh  oo  tt  dd  oo  gg  

pp  ii  zz  zz  aa  ss  aa  nn  dd  ww  ii  cc  hh  

cc  oo  ll  aa    ff  rr  ii  ee  dd        cc  hh  ii  cc  kk  ee  nn  

 

pp  oo  pp  cc  oo  rr  nn  

kk  ee  bb  aa  bb    

ii  cc  ee        cc  rr  ee  aa  mm  mm  uu  ff  ff  ii  nn  

dd  oo  nn  uu  tt  cc  oo  tt  tt  oo  nn        cc  aa  nn  dd  yy    
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FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the fast food vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  ruembhgar           ____________ 

22..  nswhadic             ____________ 

33..  ghtood                ____________ 

44..  toca                    ____________ 

55..  ziazp                   ____________ 

66..  rsife                     ____________ 

77..  laco                     ____________ 

88..  redif nickche        ____________ 

99..  ksialhemk            ____________ 

1100.. nnoio nrisg         ____________ 

1111..   ebabk                 ____________ 

1122..   udtno                 ____________ 

1133..   eic raecm            ____________ 

1144..   finumf                ____________ 

1155..   copoprn             ____________ 

1166..   ttcoon adncy      ____________ 
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FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the fast food vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  ruembhgar           hamburger 

22..  nswhadic             sandwich 

33..  ghtood                hotdog 

44..  toca                    taco 

55..  ziazp                   pizza 

66..  rsife                     fries 

77..  laco                     cola 

88..  redif nickche        fried chicken 

99..  ksialhemk            milkshake 

1100.. nnoio nrisg         onion rings 

1111..   ebabk                 kebab 

1122..   udtno                 donut 

1133..   eic raecm            ice cream 

1144..   finumf                muffin 

1155..   copoprn             popcorn 

1166..   ttcoon adncy      cotton candy 
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FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) fried chicken 

b) hamburger 

c) onion rings 

d) cotton candy 

2 

a) pizza 

b) donut 

c) sandwich 

d) ice cream 

3 

a) hotdog 

b) fries 

c) milkshake 

d) popcorn 

4 

a) kebab 

b) cola 

c) muffin 

d) taco 

5 

a) popcorn 

b) hotdog 

c) pizza 

d) donut 

6 

a) kebab 

b) fries 

c) taco 

d) muffin 

7 

a) sandwich 

b) onion rings 

c) cotton candy 

d) cola 

8 

a) hamburger 

b) fried chicken 

c) milkshake 

d) ice cream 

9 

a) milkshake 

b) sandwich 

c) cola 

d) muffin 

10 

a) ice cream 

b) hamburger 

c) onion rings 

d) fried chicken 

11 

a) taco 

b) cotton candy 

c) kebab 

d) fries 

12 

a) donut 

b) hotdog 

c) popcorn 

d) pizza 

13 

a) cola 

b) hotdog 

c) kebab 

d) ice cream 

14 

a) pizza 

b) muffin 

c) taco 

d) milkshake 

15 

a) fries 

b) donut 

c) hamburger 

d) popcorn 

16 

a) cotton candy 

b) onion rings 

c) sandwich 

d) fried chicken 
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FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)    b 

2) c 

3) a 

4) d 

5) c 

6) b 

7) d 

8) b 

9) a 

10) c 

11) c 

12) a 

13) d 

14) b 

15) d 

16) a 

 

Copyright © 19/12/2017 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


                

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 19/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

hamburger 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 19/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

sandwich 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 19/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

hotdog 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 19/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

taco 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


                

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 19/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

pizza 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 19/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

fries 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 19/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

cola 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 19/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

fried chicken 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


                

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 19/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

milkshake 
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ice cream 
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muffin 
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popcorn 
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cotton candy 
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FFAASSTT  FFOOOODD  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 
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hamburger sandwich 

hotdog taco 

pizza fries 

cola fried chicken 

milkshake onion rings 

kebab donut 
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ice cream muffin 

popcorn cotton candy 
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